

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 In & Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
(Civil)...../2010

CC 507/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in RFA No.  
1392/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIHARI LAL AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and office report )

WITH I.A. No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 511)  
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

I.A. No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 512)  
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

I.A. No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 599)  
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 631)  
With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

With

I.A. No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 637)  
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

I.A. No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 647)  
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

I.A. No.1 In & S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 651)  
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 705/2010)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 745/2010)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 814/2010)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 815/2010)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 819-821/2010)  
(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 809/2010)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 817/2010)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 822/2010)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 823/2010)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 833/2010)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2010 (CC NO. 907/2010)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 18/01/2010      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Permission to file the Special Leave Petitions is  
granted.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice on the Special Leave Petitions as well  
as on the prayer for interim relief.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)      (Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master              Court Master