

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23372/2009

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVT.AUTH. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AVTAR SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 23493 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 23496 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 23715 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24003 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24038 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24135 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24140 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24142 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24146 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24155 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24287 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24303 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24380 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24387 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24388 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24390 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

...2/-

Item No.102 : 2 :

- SLP(C) NO. 24395 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24401 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24407 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24544 of 2009 (With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24546 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24562 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24564 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24575 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 24577 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 24589 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 24609 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 24683 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25856 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25857 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25858 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25859 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25860-25864 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25865 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25870 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25871 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25872 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25873 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25874 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25875 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25876 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

...3/-

Item No.102 : 3 :

SLP(C) NO. 25877 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25881 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25883 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25885 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25886 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25900 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25901 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25905 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25906 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25908 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25910 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25912 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25914 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25916 of 2009  
(With office report)

Date: 14/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shailendra Kumar,Adv.  
Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.  
  
Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.  
  
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.  
  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.  
  
Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
  
Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.  
Mr. Vinoba Bhoopathy,Adv.

Item No.102 : 4 : ...4/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents in  
SLP(C)No.23372/2009 by registered post A.D.  
Office is directed to list the remaining connected  
matters along with office report.  
List the matters on 26.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar