

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6052/2010

GMADA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKHDEV SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 6055 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6060 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6061 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6062 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6063 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6064 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6065 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6067 of 2010
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6069 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 09/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Deepak Thukral, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Y., Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

Item No.81 -2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh dasti notice upon all the unserved
respondents in all the SLPs.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 27.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar