

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6052/2010

GMADA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKHDEV SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6055 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6060 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6061 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6062 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6063 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6064 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6065 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6067 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6069 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 27/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner is present.

Item No.54

Counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time to file affidavit in proof of dasti service on unserved respondents.

Time, as prayed for, is granted to him.

SLP(C) NO.6063/2010

Counsel for respondent No.1 has not filed counter affidavit.

Last and final opportunity is granted to him in this behalf.

List again on 1.10.2010.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj