

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6052/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in RFA No. 3084/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GMADA Petitioner(s)
 VERSUS
 SUKHDEV SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

WITH

SLP(C)	NO.	6055	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	6061	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	6062	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	6063	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	6064	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	6065	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	6066	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	6067	of	2010
SLP(C)	NO.	6069	of	2010

Date: 31/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let fresh notice be issued to respondent Nos. 10 to 15 in Special Leave Petition (Civil) No. 6055/2010. Steps
 in this regard shall be taken by the Advocate-on-Record for the petitioner within four weeks from today.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master