

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18464/2010

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVT.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 18531 of 2010

SLP(C) NO. 18704 of 2010

Date: 08/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

SLP(C) NO.18531/2010

The ld. Counsel for the respondent nos. 1 and 2 has filed the vakalatnama which has been found to be defective. She shall be directed to rectify the defects whatever have been noticed in the said vakalatnama within a weeks' time failing which appropriate orders shall be passed on the next date.

-2-

Item No.59

SLP(C) NO.18464,18531 of 2010

Fresh steps for confirming service of the unserved respondents shall be taken by the ld. Counsel for the

petitioner through registered post within a weeks' time.

List again on 29.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar

hj