

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2114/2011

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV. AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURMIT SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C)NOS.2266, 2250, 2268, 2252, 2249, 2251, 2258, 2254,  
2271, 2259, 2255, 2257, 2247, 2260, 2262,2256, 2265, 2261, 2270,  
2272, 2269, 2263, 2276, 2248, 2267, 2264 of 2011

Date: 02/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents  
in all the cases.

List the matter on 10.10.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar